Jan-04

make | model REGISTRATION NUM manufacture year MDIVISION
BAJAJ CLASSIC SL JX 6276 1999 HH
BENZ ML320 HS 778 2000 HV
BENZ C220 GZ 3313 1994 KC
BENZ S320L JJ 688 2001 TST
BMW F650CS KN 6400 2002 WF
BMW R1150GS DP 319 2000 Ccsw
BMW X5 ED 727 2002 SSPO
BMW R1200C KA 8076 2001 KC
BMW 318 1SA HZ 5085 1993 WCH
DAIHATSU CHARADE FJ 6160 1992 TP
DUCATI DUCATI LE 5869 1995 WF
FORD MONDEO HZ 2592 1993 YL
GILERA RUNNER 180 KJ5630 2001 ™
HINO FC 481 1992 LMC
HINO SS330KA FL 6016 1992 TSW
HINO FF2HPKA GX 4609 1996 YL
HINO SHB33KA KR 1555 1994 YL
HONDA CB400SF KN 1186 1997 CPK
HONDA NES 150 KH 2109 2001 HH
HONDA JOKER90 KM 2080 MK
HONDA ClviC AD 2223 1997 MK
HONDA SES 150 LE 916 2003 SKM
HONDA ACCORD GX 2592 1997 WTS
HONDA ACURA GA 8940 1994 SSPO
HONDA ClviC JX 9524 1993 TSW
HONDA ClviC KK 3968 1994 ST
HONDA NES 150 KU 3540 2002 HH
HONDA ClviC FB 7001 1990 or before SK
HONDA ACCORD KC 1312 2000 SS
HONDA NSR250R GP 5674 1992 SMP
HONDA NES 150 KZ 3588 2003 HH
HONDA ClviC FJ 6866 1999 TS
HONDA ACCORD KB 1207 2001 TP
HONDA ACCORD KK 6931 1999 NTK
HONDA CBR400 HB 4677 1994 MOS
HONDA CB400SF JP 8180 2001 MOS
HONDA ACCORD KV 7279 1997 CPK
HONDA CB400SFV LG 1418 1999 WF
HONDA CB400SF JE 7562 1992 WCH
HONDA NES 150 KN 3374 2002 TKO
HONDA ACCORD JJ 1621 1993 MK
HONDA CB1000 GS 3386 1994 NTK
HONDA CBR 900 KH 8656 1999 YMT
HONDA CBR400 HC 2296 1994 KwC



HONDA
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MAZDA
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MITSUBISHI
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MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

ACCORD
ClviC
CBR400
ACURA
NES 150
ACCORD
CB 400

CB-1000
CBR9Y00RRT
CB1000FT
NES 150
CBR9Y00RRV
CB400
STEEDG00
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
INTEGRA
ACCORD

CB400SF
ClviC

CB 1300
RVF 400
ACCORD
ACCENT
NPR 58LW

NPR
HIACE

PANTECHNICON
E2500

E2200

626

DEMIO

323

WAGON

626

SIGMA

CANTER
ROSA (PLB)
GALANT

HL 8716
GE 4781
GV 7202
GP 8738
KM 2752
FR 621
KA 1184
LE 5671
KV 8060
HC 8255
HE 5344
KU 4168
HN 3484
JZ 7947
KB 4278
Jv 8857
GR 5895
KS 4188
KC 2641
LG 1287
JD 1139
LA 4366
LG 2005
JT 3496
LB 1555
KN 5008
JY 6256
FJ 4963
FW 3409
KR 4415
GP 3438
HT 3623
FS 6340
HT 3623
EZ 3872
GC 8556
HV 3046
LG 5154
FS 1247
BZ 1778
FVv 1378
FS1782
EF 9760
FT 8034
KL 7724
LF 7212
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1995
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1990 or before
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1996
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1991
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1997
1994
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1997
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1990 or before
1993
2002
1998

HH
MK
TS

KT

TKO

NP
NTK
SMP
KC
YMT

MK
KT
NTK

TST
MK

NTK
TS
MK
TY
HH

TY

LMC
csw
TP
TSW
TP
TKO



MITSUBISHI
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PIAGGIO
RENAULT
SUBARU
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TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

CANTER

SPACE WAGON
GALANT
CANTER
CANTER
CANTER

SPACE WAGGON
SPACE WAGON
GALANT

SPACE WAGGON

SPACE WAGGON
GALANT

E24

CEFIRO
ELGRAND
CEFIRO
SKYLINE
SERENA

MARCH 1.2L LUXURY

CEFIRO
SKYLINE
X9
CLIO14
IMPREZA
IMPREZA
SV650S
AN 150
AN 150
LX470
ESTIMA
ALPHARD

LX470
ALPHARD
LAND CRUISER
TOWNACE
LAND CRUISER
PICNIC
CHASER

HIACE

HIACE

PICNIC

HU 5705
LG 7612
HV 5165
KD 396
EZ 965
GB 3230
FE 5629
KR 533
CM 6690
JIN 7913
JB 9754
HU 5707
GU 806
LA 2062
FL 2428
FV 7180
LA 6636
FM 199
GJ 6601
KK 334
KY 4979
FP 1116
KZ 5650
JB 6670
KK 334
JT 7403
GB 1681
KR 8432
GW 6975
JV 4576
HH 9301
KH 4070
BX 1929
LD 104
LB 3732
KM 5822
KV 6393
LA 3669
JN 8189
GM 608
AW 331
KJ1391
KU 5947
LA 7933
JU 1366
LF 476

1998
1994
1998
2001
1991
1994
1992
1994
1998
1997
1992
1998
1996
1992
1997
1993
1995

1995
1998
1998
1993
2003
1992
1998
2000
2002
2002
1995
2000
1997
1997
2000
2000
2003
2002
1999
2003
2000
1997
1999
2001
1997
2003
1999
2003

MK
csw
KC
HH
csw

KT
CsSw
KC
TS
MK
MK
YL

82942

KT

TS
TST
™
LMS

MOS

MK
KT
YMT
CsSw

©398 3

YMT

MOS
KC
csw
TST
TP



TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

HIACE
LH113RRMRS
GRANVIA
LAND CRUISER

LAND CRUISER
COROLLA
ZEMQ
COMFORT
ALPHARD
WINDOM

LAND CRUISER

HIACE

LAND CRUISER
HIACE
GRANVIA
ESTIMA
ALPHARD
HIACE
MAJESTY 125
YZF

FU 3002
KS5014
KZ 5402
JA 1228
LE 8862
111260
LB 9941
KX 8726
KT 1587
KZ 1060
KM 4894
DC 3228
LG 7118
JL 9133
FF 830
CX 6366
HH 9799
AK 7268
KY 4906
HP 4742
LE 982
KB 9680
KX 9880
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1992
2003
2002
2003
1998
2000
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1999
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1991
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2001
2003
1993
2003
2001
2003

YL
HH

LMS
TY
PH

LMS
KT
KC
TS
TSW
MOS
TST
TKL
TKO
MK
TST
TP
CPK
NTK
CPK



